
FACULTY BULLETIN 

Vol. XXIX July 3,1952 No. 1 

APPROVED ABSENCES 

The following students participated in a geography field trip, and 
were absent from the campus from seven until eleven o'clock on Thursday 
morning, June 26. It will be appreciated if they may be permitted to 
make up the work missed. 

Boswell, Lyman Don 
Brook, Vernon 
Downing, Don 
Counts, Edward 
Goldsmith, Mrs. O. Estelle 
Hannon, Marianne 
Hopper, Gail 
Laves, Lee Blair 
Lyerla, Darrell 
Perry, Joseph 
Scharfenberg, Sylvia 
Smedley, Wm. 
Stevenson, Mrs. Mildred 
Tapp, Gena 
Ware, Corinne 
White, Denyse 

Anderson, L. M. 
Duncan, Carroll 
Hagen, Cecille 
Harris, Willie Cicero 
Hays, Jack 
Hoskey, Johnny 
Humphrey, Carol 
Miller, James 
Nicholson, Bill 
Perry, Willie 
Potter, Bill 
Read, Julian 
Sills, Billy 
Slingerland, Teunis 
Watkins, Wm. 
Wilcox, Glenn 

Martine Emert 
Associate Professor of Geography 



921 
An24w 

327. 73 
B155d4 

811 
R56Yb 

811.09 
B633a 

860.9 
B75LE 

901 
B772i 

921 
C475b 
1951 

973.082 
C735L 

335.4. 
Ei61c

921 
St48e 

921 
Ev27a 

813.09 
G168f 

Anderson, Mart.

NEW BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY

June 17, 1952 

Woman at work; the autobiography of mary anderson as told to 
Mary N. Winslow. hinneapolis, University of Minnesota Press, 
1951. 

Bailey, Thomas Andrew.
A diplomatic history of the American people. 4th ed. New York, 
Appleton-Century -Crofts, 1950. 

Barnard, Ellsworth.
Edwin Arlington Robinson, a critical study. 
Macmillan, 19 52 . 

Bogan, Louise. 
Achievemment in American poetry, 1900-1950. 
H . Regnery Co., 1951. 

brenan, Gerald. 
The lEerature of the Spanish people f rom Roman times to the 
present day. Cambridge University Press, 1951. 

brinton, Clarence Crane. 
Ideas and men; the story of Westernthought.
Prentice-Hall, 1951.

Broad, Lewis. 

1 we York, 

.linston Churchill, 1874-1951. 
Library, 1952 .. 

New York, Philosophical 

Commage, Henry Steele. 
Living ideas in America. 1st ed. NewYork, Harper, 1951. 

Einaudi, Marie . 
com 1unis. in Western Europe. Ithaca, Cornell University Press,
1951. 

Elwin, Malcolm.• 
The strange case of Robert Louis Stevenson. London, Lacdonald, 
1950.

Everitt, Charles P. 
The adventures of a treasure hunter; a rare bookma in search 
of American history. Boston, Little, Brown, 1951. 

erre, Nels Fredrick Solom.. on. 
Strengthening the spiritual life. New York, Harper, 1951. 

Gardiner, Harold Charles.
Fifty years of the American novel. New York, Scribner, 1951. 

792 Graham, Philip.
G76s Showboats; the history of an american institution. austin, 

University of Texas Press, 1951. 


