FACULTY BULLETIN

Vol. XXIX

July 3,1952

No. 1

APPROVED ABSENCES

The following students participated in a geography field trip, and were absent from the campus from seven until eleven o'clock on Thursday morning, June 26. It will be appreciated if they may be permitted to make up the work missed.

Boswell, Lyman Don Brook, Vernon Downing, Don Counts, Edward Goldsmith, Mrs. O. Estelle Hannon, Marianne Hopper, Gail Laves, Lee Blair Lyerla, Darrell Perry, Joseph Scharfenberg, Sylvia Smedley, Wm. Stevenson, Mrs. Mildred Tapp, Gena Ware, Corinne White, Denyse

Anderson, L. M. Duncan, Carroll Hagen, Cecille Harris, Willie Cicero Hays, Jack Hoskey, Johnny Humphrey, Carol Miller, James Nicholson, Bill Perry, Willie Potter, Bill Read, Julian Sills, Billy Slingerland, Teunis Watkins, Wm. Wilcox, Glenn

Martine Emert Associate Professor of Geography

NEW BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY

June 17, 1952

921 An24w	Anderson, Lary. Woman at work; the autobiography of mary Anderson as told to Mary N. Winslow. Minneapolis, University of Minnesota Press, 1951.
327.73 B155d4	Bailey, Thomas Andrew. A diplomatic history of the American people. 4th ed. New York, Appleton-Dentury-Crofts, 1950.
811 R56Yb	Barnard, Ellsworth. Edwin Arlington Robinson, a critical study. New York, Macmillan, 1952.
811.09 B633a	Bogan, Louise. Achievement in American poetry, 1900-1950. Chicago, H. Regnery Co., 1951.
860.9 B75LE	Brenan, Gerald. The literature of the Spanish people from koman times to the present day. Cambridge University Press, 1951.
901 B772i	Brinton, Clarence Crane. Ideas and men; the story of Western thought. New York, Prentice-Hall, 1951.
921 C475b 1951	Broad, Lewis. Winston Churchill, 1874-1951. New York, Philosophical Library, 1952.
973.082 C735L	Commager, Henry Steele. Living ideas in America. 1st ed. New York, Harper, 1951.
335.4 Li61c	Einaudi, Marie. Communism in western Europe. Ithaca, Cornell University Press, 1951.
921 5t48e	Elwin, Malcolm. The strange case of Robert Louis Stevenson. London, Lacdonald, 1950.
921 Ev27a	Everitt, Charles P. The adventures of a treasure hunter; a rare bookman in search of American history. Boston, Little, Brown, 1951.
248 F413s	Ferre, Nels Fredrick Solomon. Strengthening the spiritual life. New York, Harper, 1951.
813.09 G168f	Gardiner, Harold Charles. Fifty years of the American novel. New York, Scribner, 1951.
792 376s	Graham, Philip. Showboats; the history of an american institution. Austin, University of Texas Press, 1951.